
All Prices Are Indicated in AED and Are Exclusive of 7% Municipality Fee and  5% Vat

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut 
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut Magnum
Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Gold
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

CHAMPAGNE
2022

2021

2017

1,390

3,290

10,900

WHITE WINE

2022
     

2019
      

2005

2009

1,645

3,850

9,750

24,500

RED WINE

2023

2022

1,590

2,990

ROSE WINE

bottle

2015
2012

2009
2014
2012

Krug Grande Cuvée
Krug Rosé

2013
         2004

2012
2008
2009

      2006

1,950
2,690
5,290
7,100
2,490

6,950
12,750
49,500
9,900
19,200

4,990
6,990

4,950
10,700
9,650
7,850
21,000
67,000

bottle

Louis Roederer Cristal
Louis Roederer Cristal Magnum
Louis Roederer Cristal Double Magnum
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé Magnum

Dom Pérignon Blanc
Dom Pérignon P2
Dom Pérignon Blanc Magnum
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé Magnum
Dom Pérignon Rosé Double Magnum

Chablis 1er Cru 'Montmains', J. Moreau & Fils
Chablis, France
Alteni di Brassica Langhe DOP, Gaja
Piedmont, Italy
Bienvenues Bâtard - Montrachet Grand Cru
Paul Pernot  Burgundy, France

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans Magnum
Provence, France  
Garrus
Provence, France

Pinot Noir, Hamilton Russell
Hemel-En-Arrde Valley, South Africa
Buccella Merlot
Napa Valley, USA
Château Lèoville-Las-Cases
Bordeaux, France
Château Mouton-Rothschild
Bordeaux, France 

NV
NV



WHISKEY
2,690

2,790

5,890

7,990

4,290

5,290

17,450

4,790

2,850

3,290

6,440

7,790

17,700

3,890

5,490

13,600

11,900

18,490

78,500

TEQUILA
Grey Goose

Grey Goose 1.5l

Grey Goose Altius

Beluga Noble

Beluga Noble 1.5l

Beluga Gold

Beluga Gold 1.5l

1,890

3,780

4,290

1,990

3,990

3,950

7,900

VODKA
Patron Reposado 

Patron Anejo 

Patron El Cielo

Patron El Alto

Komos Rosa

Komos Anejo Cristalino

Komos Extra Anejo 

Padre Azul Reposado 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 Rosado

Don Julio 1942 

Don Julio 1942 1.75CL

Clase Azul Plata 

Clase Azul Reposado 

Clase Azul Reposado 1.75L

Clase Azul Mezcal 

Clase Azul Anejo 

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo 

Monkey 47 50CL

Tanqueray 10 

Hendricks 

1,750

1,825

1,750

GIN

All Prices Are Indicated In AED And Are Exclusive of 7% Municipality Fee And  5% Vat

Chivas 18 yrs 

Royal Salute 

Chivas 25 yrs 

J Walker Blue Label 

J Walker Blue KGV 

3,100

4,990

7,700

7,150

16,350

The Macallan 15 Year Old Double Cask 

The Macallan 18 Year Old Double Cask 

The Macallan 25 Year Old Sherry Oak 

4,450

6,700

49,000

BLENDED

SINGLE MALT


